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Measurements 

Height H 

Width L 2400

750

Depth P 1200 

Overall dimensions
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Measurements  

Height H 

Width L 3200
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Depth P 1600

Overall dimensions
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PRODUCT TECHNICAL SHEET
Domino Workstation

750

800 800

7070
250

2400

1200

725

25
150150

 



2 of 2 

Cut : By CNC
Top :25 mm thickness MFC .
Surface : Melamine Board which is anti scratch & bacteria & water and heat 
resistance.
Edges : PVC 2 mm thickness.
Legs:
-Beech wood.
-Provided with reglash to adjust Table balance.
Chassis: Steel coated with Electrostatic paint. 
Accessories:
-Provided with Fabric Separator
-Rectangular Metal Brush Grommet.
-Provided with Tower.
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Domino Workstation
PRODUCT TECHNICAL SHEET


